
February 2023 Mid-Month Shopping List

Serenity Now Card Kit 

    • Time to Unwind Stamp Set

    • Bubble Bath Die-namics

    • Serenity Now Die-namics

    • Massage Envy Die-namics

Die-namics:

Massage Envy

On a Roll

Dry Bar

Bubble Bath

Bathroom Basics

Serenity Now

Bathroom Essentials

Clear Stamps:

Time to Unwind

Toilet Talk

Bathroom Banter

Petite Prints

Stencils:

Grid

English Brick Wall

Card Stock:

Mirror Card Stock

$64.99

$25.99

$25.99

$22.99

$21.99

$21.99

$16.99

$16.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$71.06

$46.77

$101.44

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

*while supplies last

Buy the Whole Caboodle and Save 30%

Bundles:

Bathroom Banter Bundle

    • Toilet Talk Stamp Set

    • Bathroom Banter Stamp Set

    • On a Roll Die-namics

    • Bathroom Essentials Die-namics

Bathroom Basics Bundle

    • Bathroom Basics Stamp Set

    • Dry Bar Die-namics

    • Mirror Card Stock

The Whole Caboodle

    • Toilet Talk Stamp Set

    • Bathroom Banter Stamp Set

    • On a Roll Die-namics

    • Bathroom Essentials Die-namics

    • Bathroom Basics Die-namics

    • Dry Bar Die-namics

    • Grid Stencil

    • English Brick Wall Stencil

    • Mirror Card Stock

Petite Prints

Free with $60

FREE Stamp Set
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)


