

## February 2023 Mid-Month Shopping List

......

Serenity Now Card Kit	\$64.99	Buy the Bundle and Sav	re 10%
<ul> <li>Time to Unwind Stamp Set</li> </ul>		*while supplies last	
Bubble Bath Die-namics		Bundles:	
<ul> <li>Serenity Now Die-namics</li> </ul>		☐ Bathroom Banter Bundle	\$71.06
<ul> <li>Massage Envy Die-namics</li> </ul>		<ul> <li>Toilet Talk Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
		<ul> <li>Bathroom Banter Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
Die-namics:		<ul> <li>On a Roll Die-namics</li> </ul>	
☐ Massage Envy	\$25.99	• Bathroom Essentials Die-namics	
On a Roll	\$25.99		
☐ Dry Bar	\$22.99	☐ Bathroom Basics Bundle	\$46.77
☐ Bubble Bath	\$21.99	<ul> <li>Bathroom Basics Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
☐ Bathroom Basics	\$21.99	<ul> <li>Dry Bar Die-namics</li> </ul>	
☐ Serenity Now	\$16.99	Mirror Card Stock	
☐ Bathroom Essentials	\$16.99		
		Buy the Whole Caboodle and S	ave 30%
Clear Stamps:		*while supplies last	
☐ Time to Unwind	\$17.99	☐ The Whole Caboodle	\$101.44
<ul><li>☐ Time to Unwind</li><li>☐ Toilet Talk</li></ul>	\$17.99 \$17.99	<ul><li>The Whole Caboodle</li><li>Toilet Talk Stamp Set</li></ul>	\$101.44
_		_	\$101.44
☐ Toilet Talk	\$17.99	• Toilet Talk Stamp Set	\$101.44
☐ Toilet Talk ☐ Bathroom Banter	\$17.99 \$17.99	<ul><li> Toilet Talk Stamp Set</li><li> Bathroom Banter Stamp Set</li></ul>	\$101.44
☐ Toilet Talk ☐ Bathroom Banter	\$17.99 \$17.99	<ul><li> Toilet Talk Stamp Set</li><li> Bathroom Banter Stamp Set</li><li> On a Roll Die-namics</li></ul>	\$101.44
☐ Toilet Talk ☐ Bathroom Banter ☐ Petite Prints	\$17.99 \$17.99	<ul> <li>Toilet Talk Stamp Set</li> <li>Bathroom Banter Stamp Set</li> <li>On a Roll Die-namics</li> <li>Bathroom Essentials Die-namics</li> </ul>	\$101.44
☐ Toilet Talk ☐ Bathroom Banter ☐ Petite Prints  Stencils:	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00	<ul> <li>Toilet Talk Stamp Set</li> <li>Bathroom Banter Stamp Set</li> <li>On a Roll Die-namics</li> <li>Bathroom Essentials Die-namics</li> <li>Bathroom Basics Die-namics</li> </ul>	\$101.44
☐ Toilet Talk ☐ Bathroom Banter ☐ Petite Prints  Stencils: ☐ Grid	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$6.99	<ul> <li>Toilet Talk Stamp Set</li> <li>Bathroom Banter Stamp Set</li> <li>On a Roll Die-namics</li> <li>Bathroom Essentials Die-namics</li> <li>Bathroom Basics Die-namics</li> <li>Dry Bar Die-namics</li> </ul>	\$101.44
☐ Toilet Talk ☐ Bathroom Banter ☐ Petite Prints  Stencils: ☐ Grid	\$17.99 \$17.99 \$9.00 \$6.99	<ul> <li>Toilet Talk Stamp Set</li> <li>Bathroom Banter Stamp Set</li> <li>On a Roll Die-namics</li> <li>Bathroom Essentials Die-namics</li> <li>Bathroom Basics Die-namics</li> <li>Dry Bar Die-namics</li> <li>Grid Stencil</li> </ul>	\$101.44

## Free with \$60

☐ Petite Prints

**★ FREE Stamp Set ★** 

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)